
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Matt white or black varnished metal 
base and frame. Opal colour plastic 
diffusers. Adjustable in length cables. 
Direct light emission. 

SUSPENSION LAMP

Frame

FRAME SP RETTANGOLO BIANCO

Class I

253589

4,300 Kg

20

0,2100 m³

48 x 18 cm

LED 93W | 9600 Lm

3000K | 30.000 h

Suggestion

103

12
0

60

48x18

18


